— ==qm=*ﬂnw—m WARNING: Electrical repairs should only be attempted mmN

by trained repairmen. Contact the nearest Porter-Cable

Ooxc _Immm Service Center or other competent repair center.
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000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
887031
886338
884408
000000-00
892647
893099
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884360
884324
000000-00
884403
885096
694772
000000-00
875380
888993
886630
886997
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000000-00
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PartsList for 9862 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SWITCH

GEAR BOX/CLUTCH ASSY
GRADUATED RING

No Longer Available
CHUCK

CHUCK

CHUCK

CHUCK

SPEED SELECTOR
CONTACT/LEAD ASSY
No Longer Available
FORWARD/REV SELECTOR
CLUTCH SPRING
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

INSULATOR TUBE 120V
INSULATOR TUBE 120V
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
HOUSING SET 230V

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 9862 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
122 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

123 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

124 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

125 694015 SCREW 10

126 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

128 698950 BIT 1

129 000000-00 No Longer Available 1

861 884367 CARRYING CASE 1

861 887712 LATCH CARRYING CASE 1
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